THE DATASHEET OF
MPXV2010DP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MPX2010 Series
10 kPa Temperature Compensated Pressure Sensors
Rev. 14 — 27 April 2021 Product data sheet
1 General Description
The MPX2010 series device is a silicon piezoresistive pressure sensor providing a highly

NXP Semiconductors MPX2010 Series
10 kPa Temperature Compensated Pressure Sensors
4 Ordering Information
Number of ports Pressure type
Device name Package
options
Case
number None Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Device marking
Small Outline Package (MPXV2010 Series)
MPXV2010GP Tray 1369 ● ● MPXV2010GP
MPXV2010DP Tray 1351 ● ● MPXV2010DP
Unibody Package (MPX2010 Series)
MPX2010D Tray 344 ● ● MPX2010D
MPX2010DP Tray 344C ● ● MPX2010DP
MPX2010GP Tray 344B ● ● MPX2010GP
MPX2010GSX Tray 344F ● ● MPX2010D
MPAK Package (MPXM2010 Series)
MPXM2010GS Rail 1320A ● ● MPXM2010GS
MPXM2010GST1 Tape & Reel 1320A ● ● MPXM2010GS
Small outline packages MPAK Packages